Temporarily Menu
HOT BITES

FINE DINING

STARTERS

FRIES S5,000 L11,000

served with cocktail sauce

FRIES PLATE 10,000

served with cocktail sauce, pickles,
coleslaw and tomatoes

WEDGES 7,500

served with cheddar sauce

CURLY FRIES 7,500
served with cheddar sauce

not available

CHICKEN STICKS 13,000
served with cocktail sauce

ONION RINGS 8,000

served with cocktail sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS 9,000

served with avocado sauce

ADDITIONAL CRISPY
PIECE 3,000

SALADS AND PASTA

SEASON SALAD 11,000
lettuce, tomato, cucumber and corn
PASTA SALAD 12,000

pasta, red beans, palm, carrots and
corn

GREEK SALAD 12,000
lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber,
green pepper, green onions, olives, feta
cheese and oregano

CHICKEN SALAD 15,000

lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber,
walnuts, avocado, palm, rocca leaves
and spicy chicken

CHICKEN PASTA 22,000

Paste; ergam, \chickeén, parmesan
cheas& and mushrooim

GENERAL MEALS

TAWOUK PLATE 27,00
Crilled Tawouk served with fries,
garlic, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce and
tomatoes

ESCALOPE 28,000
2 escalope pieces served with fries,
coleslaw, garlic, pickles, lettuce and
tomatoes

CHICKEN SUB 27,000

grilled chicken topped with mushroom
and mozzarella

served with fries, coleslaw, garlic,
pickles and lettuce

CRISPY CROWN 26,000

served with fries, coleslaw, cheddar,
pickles and lettuce

POLO ALFREDO 30,000
marinated chicken served with fries,
steamed vegetables, polo sauce
,pickles, lettuce and corn

FAHITA PLATE 30,000

served with fries served with fries,
pickles, lettuce and tomatoes

QUESADIA PLATE 27,000

chicken, tomato, onion, parsley, hot
pepper, cheddar, tortilla bread
served with fries and avocado sauce

SCALOPPINO PLATE 30,000

breaded chicken with Emmental cheese
served with wedges, cheddar and
ceaser salad



FE

[emporarily

HOT BITES

FINE DINING

SANDWICHES

BREADED CHICKEN

SPICY BREADED
CHICKEN

FILET CHICKEN
CHILI CHICKEN
CRISPY

HOT CRISPY
CHICKEN SUB
ESCALOPE
TAWOUK
FAHITA
FRANSISCO

TURKEY AND
CHICKEN

VEGETABLE
SANDWICH

TURKEY AND CHEESE
POTATO SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

m.ak&dfa,mé

es}

locktait-satiice, I, [bom

Menu

12,000

12,000
15,000
13,000
12,000
15,000
13,000
12,000
12,000
16,000
13,000

15,000

11,000
12,000

6,000
10,000

5,000

o and pickles

BURGERS

HUMBURGER

CHILI BURGER
MUSHROOM BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN FILLET
BURGER

CHICKEN SUPREME
ZINGER

CAJEN

LEBANESE BURGER
BBQ BURGER

B BITES BURGER

available in chicken and beef

HOT BITES BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER
PANEH

ADDITIONS

add Cheddan
2,000

add cheese 1,000

Cotestaw S 4,000 L 6,000

11,000
13,000
14,000
10,000

15,000
17,000
16,000
13,000
10,000
13,000
17,000

14,000

13,000

Pickte bozr S 4,000 L 7,000

Coolu‘,cu,é )igax,({/e; b(/p 1,500

Ovocadeo Bip 2,000
BBR bip 2,000

Tartar Dip 1,500

Hantic. Pawte Dip S1,500 L 6,000

Aoney TVlwstard bdip 1,500

;1%01‘, )éa,uc/e, br/,a



