Temporarily Menu

HOT BITES

FINE DINING

STARTERS

FRIES S5,000 L11,000

served with cocktail sauce

FRIES PLATE 10,000 served with cocktail sauce, pickles,

served with cocktail sauce, pickles, coleslaw and tomatoes

WEDGES 7,500

served with cheddar sauce

CURLY FRIES 7,500

served with cheddar sauce not available

CHICKEN STICKS 13,000

served with cocktail sauce

ONION RINGS 8,000

served with cocktail sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS 9,000

served with avocado sauce

ADDITIONAL CRISPY

PIECE 3,000

SALADS AND PASTA

SEASON SALAD 11,000

lettuce, tomato, cucumber and corn

PASTA SALAD 12,000 pasta, red beans, palm, carrots and

pasta, red beans, palm, carrots and corn

GREEK SALAD 12,000

lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, green pepper, green onions, olives, feta cheese and oregano

CHICKEN SALAD 15,000

lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, walnuts, avocado, palm, rocca leaves and spicy chicken

CHICKEN PASTA 22,000

Pasta, cream, chicken, parmesan

cheese and mushroom

GENERAL MEALS

TAWOUK PLATE

27,00

Grilled Tawouk served with fries, garlic, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce and tomatoes

ESCALOPE

28,000

2 escalope pieces served with fries, coleslaw, garlic, pickles, lettuce and tomatoes

CHICKEN SUB

27,000

grilled chicken topped with mushroom and mozzarella served with fries, coleslaw, garlic, pickles and lettuce

CRISPY CROWN

26,000

served with fries, coleslaw, cheddar, pickles and lettuce

POLO ALFREDO

30,000

marinated chicken served with fries, steamed vegetables, polo sauce ,pickles, lettuce and corn

FAHITA PLATE

30,000

served with fries served with fries, pickles, lettuce and tomatoes

QUESADIA PLATE

27,000

chicken, tomato, onion, parsley, hot pepper, cheddar, tortilla bread served with fries and avocado sauce

SCALOPPINO PLATE 30,000

breaded chicken with Emmental cheese served with wedges, cheddar and ceaser salad

Temporarily Menu

HOT BITES

FINE DINING

SANDWICHES

BREADED CHICKEN	12,000
SPICY BREADED	
CHICKEN	12,000
FILET CHICKEN	15,000
CHILI CHICKEN	13,000
CRISPY	12,000
HOT CRISPY	15,000
CHICKEN SUB	13,000
ESCALOPE	12,000
TAWOUK	12,000
FAHITA	16,000
FRANSISCO	13,000
TURKEY AND	
CHICKEN	15,000
VEGETABLE	
SANDWICH	11,000
TURKEY AND CHEESE	12,000
POTATO SANDWICH	6,000
CHICKEN SANDWICH	10,000

make it a meal fries cocktail sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickles

8,000

BURGERS

HUMBURGER	11,000
CHILI BURGER	13,000
MUSHROOM BURGER	14,000
CHICKEN BURGER	10,000
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER	15,000
CHICKEN SUPREME	17,000
ZINGER	16,000
CAJEN	13,000
LEBANESE BURGER	10,000
BBQ BURGER	13,000
B BITES BURGER available in chicken and beef	17,000
HOT BITES BURGER	14,000
CHICKEN BURGER PANEH	13,000

ADDITIONS

add Cheddar 2,000

add cheese 1,000

Coleslaw S 4,000 L 6,000

Pickle box S 4,000 L 7,000

Cocktail Sauce Dip 1,500

avocado Sip 2,000

BBQ Dip 2,000

Tartar Dip 1,500

Larlic Paste Dip S1,500 L 6,000

Honey Mustard Dip 1,500

Hot Sauce Dip